COMANDĂ REPARAŢIE
Nr. _______/data ___________ 
	Prestator: 
	S.C. RESEL S.R.L. 

	Adresa: 
 
	Stradela Lacului, Nr. 30, Loc. Valea Lupului, jud. Iasi
 CIF RO6788170, J22/3226/94 

	Telefon: 
	0232 244121, 0232 310054 

	
	

	Beneficiar: 
	__________________________________________________ 

	Adresa: 
 Telefon: 
	__________________________________________ 
__________________________________________ 
 


	Nr.
crt 
	Denumire produs 
	Serie 
	Defect raportat 

	1.  
	 
	 
	 

	2.  
	 
	 
	 

	3.  
	 
	 
	 

	4.  
	 
	 
	 

	5.  
	 
	 
	 

	6.  
	 
	 
	 

	7.  
	 
	 
	 

	8.  
	 
	 
	 

	9.  
	 
	 
	 


Întocmit _____________________________________ 
